













NIE IEEE Student Branch & Dept. of Civil Engineering, NIE

in association with

IEEE GRSS Bangalore Section

welcome you all to

INAUGURATION OF GEOSCIENCE AND REMOTE SENSING SOCIETY

AGENDA			
Venue: Sir M. V. Hall, GJ Block, NIE 08 th Aug 2023 INAUGURAL EVENT			
10:30 AM	Invocation	Nithyashree, 2nd year M.Tech, Dept of Civil Engg., NIE	[3 Min]
10:33 AM	Welcome Address	Dr. Yusuf Javeed, Head of the Department, Dept of Civil, NIE	[5 Min]
10:38 AM	Lighting the Lamp	By the Dignitaries	[3 Min]
10:43 AM	About IEEE and NISB	Girija Patil, Chairperson, NISB	[5 Min]
10:48 AM	Inauguration of the NIE IEEE GRSS	By the Dignitaries	[7 Min]
10:55 AM	Felicitation to Chief Guest, Guest of Honor and Special Guest	By the Principal, Chair IEEE GRSS Bangalore Section, NISB Counselor and HoD, Dept of Civil, NIE	[10 Min]
11:05 AM	About IEEE GRSS	Dr. Jaya Nair, Chair, IEEE GRSS Bangalore Section.	[5 Min]
11:10 AM	Address by Chief Guest	Dr. Ramachandra Hebbar, General Manager and Scientist "G", RRSC-South, NRSC, Dept. of Space, ISRO, Bangalore.	[25 Min]
11:35 AM	Address by Special Guest	Mr. Bhaskar Rao, IPS, DG and Former Commissioner of Police, Bangalore city.	[5 Min]
11:40 AM	Vote of Thanks	Dr Chandan M. C., Assistant Professor, Dept of Civil, NIE	[5 Min]
11:45 AM		Tea Break (High Tea Served)	[10 Min]
KEYNOTE ADDRESS AND SUMMER SCHOOL SESSION - 1			
11:55 AM	Introduction to Keynote Speaker	Mr. Nishanth B., 1st year M.Tech, Dept of Civil Engg., NIE	[5 Min]
12:00 PM - 1:15 PM	Keynote Address	Prof. B. S. Daya Sagar, Professor, Systems Science and Informatics Unit, Indian Statistical Institute - Bangalore Centre.	[1hr 15 Min]

On the Dias:

Dr. Rohini Nagapadma, Principal, NIE Mysuru

Dr. Ramachandra Hebbar, ISRO, Bangalore

Prof. B. S. Daya Sagar, Indian Statistical Institute – Bangalore

Mr. Bhaskar Rao, IPS, DG and Former Commissioner of Police

Dr. Jaya Nair, Chair, IEEE GRSS Bangalore Section